
 

 

 

 
 

TECHNICAL DATA OF PIPEX  
 

PIPE IN PIPE 
 

 
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS 

Material Polypropylene 

Standards EN 50086; EN 60423; EN 61386 

Colors Red (hot); Blue (cold) 

(*) Compressive Strength (5%) >450 N 

Impact Resistance   15 J 

Working Temperature From -10 to 100 ° C 
Chemical Resistant  Resistant to acids and organic solvents 

Mechanical Properties Elasticity, flexibility and abrasion 
resistance 

(*) According rules of CSTB 
 
 
 
(*) DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS 

 
DIMENSION (Pex-a pipe) 

(mm) 

 
INTERNAL DIAMETER 

(mm) 

 
EXTERNAL DIAMETER 

(mm) 

 
12X1.1 

 
17.5 

 
22.6 

 
16x1.5 

 
20.0 

 
25.8 

 
20x1.9 

 
26.5 

 
32.3 

 
25x2.3 

 
31.0 

 
39.5 

(*) According rules of CSTB 
 


