

## TECHNICAL DATA OF PIPEX PIPE IN PIPE

## **GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS**

Material	Polypropylene	
Standards	EN 50086; EN 60423; EN 61386	
Colors	Red (hot); Blue (cold)	
(*) Compressive Strength (5%)	>450 N	
Impact Resistance	15 J	
Working Temperature	From -10 to 100 ° C	
Chemical Resistant	Resistant to acids and organic solvents	
Mechanical Properties	Elasticity, flexibility and abrasion	
	resistance	

<sup>(\*)</sup> According rules of CSTB

## (\*) DIMENSIONAL CHARACTERISTICS

DIMENSION (Pex-a pipe) (mm)	INTERNAL DIAMETER (mm)	EXTERNAL DIAMETER (mm)
12X1.1	17.5	22.6
16x1.5	20.0	25.8
20x1.9	26.5	32.3
25x2.3	31.0	39.5

<sup>(\*)</sup> According rules of CSTB